||OP \$140.00 7710541

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ALDC Corporate, LLC		102/15/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fig. Corporate, LLC
Street Address:	2150 Schuetz Road
City:	St. Louis
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63146
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77105413	FIG.
Serial Number:	77105405	FIG.
Serial Number:	77105392	FIG.
Serial Number:	77105381	FIG.
Serial Number:	77052930	LIPOMEDICA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)408-7677

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jeannette@lutzker.com

Correspondent Name: Jeannette Maurer Carmadella

Address Line 1: 1233 20th St. NW

Address Line 2: Suite 703

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 462.001

TRADEMARK

900084768 REEL: 003604 FRAME: 0101

lı .	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeannette Maurer Carmadella
Signature:	/jeannettemaurercarmadella/
Date:	08/17/2007
Total Attachments: 2 source=Cert of Amend- ALDC Corporate, Li source=Cert of Amend- ALDC Corporate, Li	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003604 FRAME: 0102



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ALDC CORPORATE, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ALDC CORPORATE, LLC" TO "FIG. CORPORATE, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2007, AT 5:58 O'CLOCK P.M.

4102643 8100 070176864



Darriet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 5437959

DATE: 02-15-07

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003604 FRAME: 0103

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 05:58 PM 02/15/2007 FILED 05:58 PM 02/15/2007 SRV 070176864 - 4102643 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

The Certificate of I	Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amende
C 11	1 3
The name of the	limited liability company is: fig. Corporate, LLC

IN WITNESS WH	EREOF the undersigned have executed this Coul.
	EREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on
	EREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on day ofFebruary, A.D2007

RECORDED: 08/17/2007

Name: Steve Mastin, V.P. of Finance and Controller
Print or Type

TRADEMARK REEL: 003604 FRAME: 0104